2014 HNI Rodeo Houston Gym

HGC-JCC

1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054

Jan 31, 2014 -
Rank Num
1 2643
2 2081
3 1203
4 1003
5 2080
6 1202
7 2416
8 2359
9 2538
10 2645
11T 2644
11T 1211
13 2532
14T 1207
14T 1486
16 2640
17 1488

Feb 02, 2014

Name

Gym

Erin McAndrew
Zero Gravity Hewitt

Amiya Henderson
Olympic Dreams TX

Jessica Henderson
Basel's

Lily Cole
ASI Woodlands

Dezjah Thomas
Olympic Dreams TX

Emma Nelson
Basel's

Sarah Spaulding
Trevino's

Regan Martilla
Sunburst

Katelyn Stone
VIP

MaKayla McQueen
Zero Gravity Hewitt

McKayla
Pack-Walker
Zero Gravity Hewitt

Julia Gigliotta
Beaumont

Carissa Clancy
VIP

Skylar Wade
Beaumont

Jenna Raines
Game

Alana Machac
Zero Gravity Hewitt

Kamryn Berry

Vault

8.9000
3T

8.7000
8T

9.3000

8.8500

8.9000
3T

8.5000
10T

8.7500

8.3500
15

9.0250

8.3000
16

8.8000

8.4000
13T

8.4500
12

8.5000
10T

8.7000
8T

8.2500
17

8.4000

Bars

8.9500

9.1750

8.5000
11T

9.0750

8.8500

8.8000

8.2500
17T

9.2000

8.5500
10

8.7000
T

8.6500

8.7000
T

8.3500
15T

8.5000
11*

8.5000
11*

7.5500
19

8.4500

Beam

9.4250

9.4000

9.3000
ST

9.3000
ST

8.9750
T

9.3750
3T

9.3750
3T

8.9750
T

8.6500
12T

8.8500
11

8.4000
16

8.9750
T

8.9250
10

8.6000
14

8.5500
15

8.6500
12T

8.2000

Meet Results

Session: R6
Level: 6
Division: Jr B

Floor AA
9.6250 36.900
1 1
9.5500 36.825
2 2
9.5250 36.625
3 3
9.1000 36.325
11 4
9.4000 36.125
5 5
9.4250 36.100
4 6
9.3500 35.725
6T 7
9.0000 35.525
13T 8
9.2000 35.425
10 9
9.3000 35.150
8 10
9.2750 35.125
9 11T
9.0500 35.125
12 11T
9.0000 34.725
13T 13
8.7500 34.350
15 14T
8.6000 34.350
17 14T
9.3500 33.800
6T 16
8.5500 33.600
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2014 HNI Rodeo Houston Gym
HGC-JCC

1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054

Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Num Name
Gym
Game

18 1218 Brette Bankston
CG's

19 1487 Madison Howell
Game

Vault

13T

7.5500
19

7.9000
18

Bars

14

8.2500
17T

8.3500
15T

Beam

18

8.3000
17

7.4500
19

Floor

19

8.5750
18

8.6500
16

Meet Results

Session: R6
Level: 6
Division: Jr B

17

32.675
18

32.350
19
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